

Assignment Report Motor Carrier Safety

1. Investigator(s):	Way	Wayne Gilbert			ent No.:	115091				
3. Current Date:	8/	8/18/2015			Activity:	8/14/2015				
5. Carrier Name:	Global Ct	Global Ctrip Tour Club Buss LLC								
6. Company ID:	17172	7. In	lustry Code: 232		8. USDOT #:		2780779			
9. Carrier is:				☑ Intra and						
0. Destination C	heck									
1. Compliance R	Review									
2. Part B Violati	ions									
3. Vehicle Inspec	ction Data									
<u>,,</u>	Van 9-15	Carrier	Carrier	Carrier	Carrier	Carrier	Carrier	Carrie		
		Туре	Type	Type	Туре	Туре	Type	Type		
Inspections	2									
Defective Vehicles	2									
	1		l		} :					
OOS Vehicles	0									
	7									
Level	7	Vehic	1	ehicle Type	Vehicle Type	Vehi Tyr	1	Vehicle Type		
Level 4. Vehicle Inspec	7	Vehic Type	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e	Vehicle Type		
Level 4. Vehicle Inspec	7	Vehic Type	е	1	Туре	Typ	e e			
Level 4. Vehicle Inspector Comments: Violation Type	7 ction Violatio VAN 9-15	Vehic Type	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e			
Comments: Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type	7 ction Violation VAN 9-15	Vehic Type	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e			
Comments: Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type	7 ction Violation VAN 9-15	Vehic Type	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e			
Comments: Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type	7 ction Violation VAN 9-15	Vehic Type	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e			
Comments: Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type	7 ction Violation VAN 9-15	Vehic Type	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e			
Comments: Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type Violation Type	7 ction Violatio VAN 9-15 -390:21 2	Vehicles Vehicles	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e			
Comments: Violation Type	7 ction Violation VAN 9-15 -390:21 2 tion Violation	Vehicles Vehicles	е	Туре	Туре	Typ	e e			

Van. Only finding was that both vehicles required marking in accordance with Part 390.21. Technical assistance was provided regarding Washington State Charter regulations. A copy of "Your Guide to Achieving a satisfactory Rating" was provided to Anna Hau, Jian Jun Deng with Lawrence Pang acting as

an interpreter (Owner/Operator).

Investigator's Signature: OFFICE USE ONLY Initial Review By: John Hotel Date: 8/18/2015 OFFICE USE ONLY Initial Review By: John Hotel Date: 8/18/2015 Date: 8/18/2015 Date: 8/18/2015 Initial Review By: Final Review By: Date: 8/18/2015 Date: 8/18/2015 Date: 8/18/2015 Initial Review By: Final Review By: Date: 8/18/2015 Date: 8/18/2015 Internal Review By: Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/16 By: Luth Company Name: Global Chip Tour Club Bus U.C.		Both Anna Hau and Jian Jun Deng were notified that their insurance was due to expire in September and if not renewed by then, they would be required to re-register with the UTC again. They have informed
OFFICE USE ONLY Initial Review By: Solve to the control of the		me that their insurance is up to date and will not lapse.
Initial Review By: Initial Review By: Initial Reviewer's Recommendation: Close IFILE - FORWARD TO LICENSING FOR FULTHER GETION Final Review By: Date: 8/19/15 Date: 8/19/15 Internal Processing Date: 8/19/15 By: J. Math.		Investigator's Signature: Date: 8/18/2015
Initial Review By: Jehn Hostin Initial Reviewer's Recommendation: Close AFILE - FORWARD TO LICENSING FOR FULL THE CACTION Final Review By: Date: BIG 15 Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of City OL to USAR authority Internal Processing Date: 8/19/15 By: L. Math.		OFFICE USE ONLY
Final Review By: Date: Blg 15 Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. Ohto USSue authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Wath		
Final Review By: Date: Blg 15 Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. Ohto USSue authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Wath		Initial Review By: Sohn Foster Date: 8/18/15
Final Review By: Date: Blg 15 Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. Ohto USSue authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Wath		Initial Reviewer's Recommendation: Close LF1/e - Forward To
Final Review By: Date: B1915 Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of Cite OL to USSUE authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 81915 By: L. Math		
Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. OK to USSUE authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Mart.		101/741 90/101
Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. OK to USSUE authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Mart.		
Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. OK to USSUE authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Mart.		
Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. OK to USSUE authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Mart.		
Final Reviewer's Recommendation: Close of file. OK to USSUE authority Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Mart.		Final Review By: Date: 81915
Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Mart		
Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Whith		
Internal Processing Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: L. Whith		of to issue authority
Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: La Mark		0 034C unitery
Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: La Mark	-	
Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: La Mark	_	
		Internal Processing
		Date Closed: 8/19/15 By: S- ///
Company Name: Colonal Chip Tour Club 1545 CC		
Assignment #: \\50°\\ Staff Assigned: \(\sigma_1\sigma_2\)		